
शालेय �ीडा स्पधा� पूणे िवभाग

pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAifQ--

शालेय �ीडा स्पधा� पूणे िवभाग - पुणे �ूनुिसपल कारपोरेशन

Game Type:

Reset Filter

Player Upload Dates Games Dates
Upload
Player List

Download
Fixture ResultsStart End Start End

Team Game
: 1

�ो बॉल (Throw ball - Team Games)

Venue: चंद्रशेखर अगाशे कॉलेज,गुलटेकडी पुणे

14-M 17-Jul-
2025

08:30 AM

11-Aug-
2025

06:30 PM

18-Aug-
2025

08:30 AM

19-Aug-
2025

06:00 PM

Upload View/
Download

Winning Players
Shortlisted

Players

14-F 17-Jul-
2025

08:30 AM

11-Aug-
2025

06:30 PM

18-Aug-
2025

08:30 AM

19-Aug-
2025

06:00 PM

Upload View/
Download

Winning Players
Shortlisted

Players

17-M 17-Jul-
2025

08:30 AM

11-Aug-
2025

06:30 PM

22-Aug-
2025

08:30 AM

23-Aug-
2025

06:00 PM

Upload View/
Download

Winning Players
Shortlisted

Players

17-F 17-Jul-
2025

08:30 AM

11-Aug-
2025

06:30 PM

20-Aug-
2025

08:30 AM

21-Aug-
2025

06:00 PM

Upload View/
Download

Winning Players
Shortlisted

Players

19-M 17-Jul-
2025

08:30 AM

11-Aug-
2025

06:30 PM

22-Aug-
2025

08:30 AM

23-Aug-
2025

06:00 PM

Not
Participated

- Winning Players
Shortlisted

Players

19-F 17-Jul-
2025

08:30 AM

11-Aug-
2025

06:30 PM

20-Aug-
2025

08:30 AM

21-Aug-
2025

06:00 PM

Not
Participated

- Winning Players
Shortlisted

Players

31/07/2025, 15:36 शालेय �ीडा स्पधा� पूणे िवभाग - पुणे �ूनुिसपल कारपोरेशन

https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAifQ-- 1/1

https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/reset_sch_dis_game_type/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAifQ--
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/player_upload_grp/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDQ5IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODMiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDQ5IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODMiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDQ5IiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODMiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/player_upload_grp/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDUwIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODQiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDUwIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODQiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDUwIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODQiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/player_upload_grp/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDUxIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDUxIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDUxIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODUiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/player_upload_grp/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDUyIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODYiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDUyIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODYiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-
https://pmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/fixture_list/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfZ2FtZV9jb25kX21hcF9pZCI6IjIyMTU5NDUyIiwiZmtfcHJpX2ZybV9zY2hlZHVsZV9pZCI6Ijc1OTAiLCJma19nYW1lX2NvbmRfaWQiOiIyODYiLCJzY2hfcGFydHBfaWQiOiI2MjQwNCIsImdhbWVfbGV2ZWwiOiIwIn0-

